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plug housing 6 pin

   1   893 971 636 flat contact housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
black
000 979 133
000 979 133 A
000 979 225
000 979 225 A
893 971 996

X

X
X
X
X

1,0
1,0
2,5
2,5

   2   893 971 996 flat connector housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
black
000 979 103
000 979 233
893 971 636

X

X
X

1,0
2,5

   3   803 971 831 flat contact housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
natural
000 979 107
000 979 204
000 979 402
803 971 833 A

X

X
X
X

1,0
2,5
6,0

   4   803 971 833 A flat connector housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
black
000 979 104
000 979 203
000 979 409
803 971 831

X

X
X
X

1,0
2,5
6,0

   5   893 971 831 A flat connector housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
brown
000 979 104
000 979 203
000 979 409
446 972 996

X

X
X
X

1,0
2,5
6,0

   6   443 972 996 flat contact housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
black
000 979 135
000 979 227
000 979 407
893 971 831 A

X

X
X
X

1,0
2,5
6,0

   7   893 971 833 flat contact housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
black
000 979 133
000 979 133 A
000 979 225
000 979 225 A
853 971 834

X

X
X
X
X

1,0
1,0
2,5
2,5

   8   853 971 834 flat connector housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
black
000 979 103
000 979 233
893 971 833

X

X
X

1,0
2,5
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   9   171 971 998 E round connector housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
natural
000 979 109
000 979 209
171 971 999 E

X

X
X

1,0
2,5

  10   171 971 999 E rd. connector sleeve housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
natural
000 979 108
000 979 208
171 971 998 E

X

X
X

1,0
2,5

  11   191 972 723 flat contact housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
black
000 979 133
000 979 133 A
000 979 225
000 979 225 A
191 972 733

X

X
X
X
X

1,0
1,0
2,5
2,5

  12   191 972 733 flat contact housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
black
000 979 129
000 979 219
191 972 723

X

X
X

1,0
2,5

  13   357 972 756 flat contact housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
black
000 979 133
000 979 133 A
000 979 225
000 979 225 A
357 972 766

X

X
X
X
X

1,0
1,0
2,5
2,5

  14   357 972 766 flat connector housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
black
000 979 129
000 979 219
357 972 756

X

X
X

1,0
2,5

  15   1J0 972 706 flat contact housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
black
000 979 133
000 979 133 A
000 979 225
000 979 225 A
191 972 716

X

X
X
X
X

1,0
1,0
2,5
2,5

  16   191 972 716 flat connector housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
black
000 979 129
000 979 219
1J0 972 706

X

X
X

1,0
2,5
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  17   4A0 972 986 rd. connector sleeve housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
black/green
000 979 117
000 979 120
000 979 213
000 979 214
4A0 972 985

X

X
X
X
X

1,0
1,0
2,5
2,5

 (17)   4F0 937 731 flat contact housing with
contact locking mechanism
          also to be used for:

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:
    matching contact housing:
    matching contact housing:

6 pin
black
green
violet
000 979 026
000 979 026 A
000 979 027
000 979 027 C
000 979 151
000 979 151 A
000 979 152
000 979 152 C
000 979 242
000 979 242 A
000 979 243
000 979 308
4F0 937 741
4F0 937 741 F
4F0 937 741 K

1

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
2,5
2,5
2,5
4,0

 (17)   4F0 937 731 A flat contact housing with
contact locking mechanism
          also to be used for:

    matching contact housing:
    matching contact housing:
    matching contact housing:
            for single wiring:

6 pin
brown
grey
light-green
4F0 937 741 A
4F0 937 741 G
4F0 937 741 L
000 979 026
000 979 026 A
000 979 027
000 979 027 C
000 979 151
000 979 151 A
000 979 152
000 979 152 C
000 979 242
000 979 242 A
000 979 243
000 979 308

1

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
2,5
2,5
2,5
4,0
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 (17)   4F0 937 731 B flat contact housing with
contact locking mechanism
          also to be used for:

    matching contact housing:
    matching contact housing:
    matching contact housing:
            for single wiring:

6 pin
red
white
khaki grey
4F0 937 741 B
4F0 937 741 E
4F0 937 741 N
000 979 026
000 979 026 A
000 979 027
000 979 027 C
000 979 151
000 979 151 A
000 979 152
000 979 152 C
000 979 242
000 979 242 A
000 979 243

1

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
2,5
2,5
2,5

 (17)   4F0 937 731 D flat contact housing with
contact locking mechanism
          also to be used for:

    matching contact housing:
    matching contact housing:
    matching contact housing:
    matching contact housing:
            for single wiring:

6 pin
blue
orange
dark brown
light pink
4F0 937 741 D
4F0 937 741 H
4F0 937 741 J
4F0 937 741 M
000 979 026
000 979 026 A
000 979 027
000 979 027 C
000 979 151
000 979 151 A
000 979 152
000 979 152 C
000 979 242
000 979 242 A
000 979 243

1

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
2,5
2,5
2,5

  18   4A0 972 985 round connector housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
black/green
000 979 118
000 979 119
000 979 215
000 979 216
4A0 972 986

X

X
X
X
X

1,0
1,0
2,5
2,5
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 (18)   4F0 937 741 flat contact housing

          also to be used for:

    matching contact housing:
    matching contact housing:
    matching contact housing:
            for single wiring:

6 pin
black
green
violet
4F0 937 731
4F0 937 731 F
4F0 937 731 K
000 979 022
000 979 022 A
000 979 134
000 979 134 A
000 979 136
000 979 226
000 979 226 A
000 979 228
000 979 307

1

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

0,5
0,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
2,5
2,5
2,5
4,0

 (18)   4F0 937 741 A flat contact housing

          also to be used for:

    matching contact housing:
    matching contact housing:
    matching contact housing:
            for single wiring:

6 pin
brown
grey
light-green
4F0 937 731 A
4F0 937 731 G
4F0 937 731 L
000 979 022
000 979 022 A
000 979 134
000 979 134 A
000 979 136
000 979 226
000 979 226 A
000 979 228
000 979 307

1

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

0,5
0,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
2,5
2,5
2,5
4,0

 (18)   4F0 937 741 B flat contact housing

          also to be used for:

    matching contact housing:
    matching contact housing:
    matching contact housing:
            for single wiring:

6 pin
red
white
khaki grey
4F0 937 741 B
4F0 937 741 E
4F0 937 741 N
000 979 022
000 979 022 A
000 979 134
000 979 134 A
000 979 136
000 979 226
000 979 226 A
000 979 228
000 979 307

1

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

0,5
0,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
2,5
2,5
2,5
4,0
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 (18)   4F0 937 741 D flat contact housing

          also to be used for:

    matching contact housing:
    matching contact housing:
    matching contact housing:
    matching contact housing:
            for single wiring:

6 pin
blue
orange
dark brown
light pink
4F0 937 731 D
4F0 937 731 H
4F0 937 731 J
4F0 937 731 M
000 979 022
000 979 022 A
000 979 134
000 979 134 A
000 979 136
000 979 226
000 979 226 A
000 979 228
000 979 307

1

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

0,5
0,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
2,5
2,5
2,5
4,0

  19 flat contact housing

             see illustration:

4A0 972 242
4A0 972 244
972-12

X
X

  20 flat contact housing

             see illustration:

4A0 972 241
4A0 972 243
972-12

X
X

  21   535 972 723 A flat contact housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
brown
000 979 131
000 979 131 A
535 972 733

X

X
X

1,0
1,0

  22   535 972 733 flat contact housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
black
000 979 132
000 979 132 A
535 972 723 A

X

X
X

1,0
1,0

  23   4B0 971 833 flat contact housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
black
000 979 018
000 979 018 A
4B0 971 834

X

X
X

0,5
0,5

 (23)   8E0 971 833 flat contact housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
black
000 979 009
000 979 009 A
8E0 971 834

X

X
X

0,5
0,5

  24   4B0 971 834 flat contact housing

    matching contact housing:
            for single wiring:

6 pin
black
4B0 971 833
000 979 017

X

X 0,5
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 (24)   8E0 971 834 flat contact housing

            for single wiring:

    matching contact housing:

6 pin
black
000 979 012
000 979 012 A
8E0 971 833

X

X
X

0,5
0,5
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